-_—

© ® N o g koo bd

- A
N =~ O

-
w

14.

15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.

22.

AGENDA
TOWANDA BOROUGH COUNCIL
REGULAR MEETING
DECEMBER 2, 2024
Call to Order, Invocation, Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call

Agenda
Citizens/Guests to be Heard

Approval of the Previous Month’s Minutes
Fire Chief Report

Fire Board Report

Mayor’s Report

Police Chief Report

. Police Committee Report

. Code Enforcement Report

. Public Works/Code Enforcement Committee Report

. Borough Manager Report

Resolution 2024-21 Teamsters Local Union 118 Contract
Resolution 2024-22 Resind Resolution #2024-5 of February 5, 2024 - Turnback

Borough Solicitor's Report

Borough Secretary’s Report
Finance & Administrative Report & Pay Bills
Union Sub-Committee Report

Planning Commission Report

Recreation Board Report
TMA /WTMA /CBPA Reports
Library Board Minutes

Adjournment

Chief Roof
Mr. Parks
Mayor Miller
Chief Epler
Mr. Saring
Mr. Thrush
Mr. Parks

Mrs. Schoonover

Solicitor Smith

Mrs. Kulick
Mr. Eberlin
Mrs. Miller
Mr. Christini

Mr. Kovalcin



