AGENDA TOWANDA BOROUGH COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING DECEMBER 2, 2024

1.	Call to Order, Invocation, Pledge of Allegiance	
2.	Roll Call	
3.	Agenda	
4.	Citizens/Guests to be Heard	
5.	Approval of the Previous Month's Minutes	
6.	Fire Chief Report	Chief Roof
7.	Fire Board Report	Mr. Parks
8.	Mayor's Report	Mayor Miller
9.	Police Chief Report	Chief Epler
10.	Police Committee Report	Mr. Saring
11.	Code Enforcement Report	Mr. Thrush
12.	Public Works/Code Enforcement Committee Report	Mr. Parks
13.	Borough Manager Report Resolution 2024-21 Teamsters Local Union 118 Contract Resolution 2024-22 Resind Resolution #2024-5 of February 5, 2024 - Turnback	Mrs. Schoonover
14.	Borough Solicitor's Report	Solicitor Smith
15.	Borough Secretary's Report	Mrs. Kulick
16.	Finance & Administrative Report & Pay Bills	Mr. Eberlin
17.	Union Sub-Committee Report	Mrs. Miller
18.	Planning Commission Report	Mr. Christini
19.	Recreation Board Report	Mr. Kovalcin
20.	TMA /WTMA /CBPA Reports	
21.		

22. Adjournment